2019 Major City Planning Projects

Last updated 12.06.2018
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Adoption Area

Downtown Design Guidelines Update
Joyce Phillips | 360.570.3722
jphillip@ci.olympia.wa.us

' 1
Downtown Wayfinding Plan ‘
Kelli Braseth | 360.753.8361 - w1 | 0T
Kbraseth@ci.olympia.wa.us

Py Homelessness Response Plan PubIIcEng'gementTB - To Stay Informed Sign Up for Our Hameless Respbnse Enewsldtter at olymipiawa.govlsubscribe
5 Mew £ olymplawa.gov/homelessness
Lo Stacey Ray | 360.753.8046 . - 1019 GH
sray@ci.olympia.wa.us

ey
< New - Neighborhood Centers
Tart Not Yet Assigned - 2020 | NBHD

Parking Strategy

olympiawa.gov/parkingstrategy
Max DeJarnatt | 360.570.3723 ‘ 02119 or
mdejarna@ci.olympia.wa.us
Sea Level Rise
olympiawa.gov/sealevel
susan Gark | 360.753.821 | IR A DD ] 0ang | DT
searise@di.olympia.wa.us 4 4

Short-term Rental Policies

Leonard Bauer | 360.753.8206 b 06/19 | NBHD
Ibauer@di.olympia.wa.us . - .) r ’) : . . .

Sign Code Update
olympiawa.gov/signcode
Joyce Phillips | 360.570.3722 Qn9 | Eon
jphillip@ci.olympia.wa.us
(T“';;;L_f Shoreline Master Program
4 i Periodic Update 2020 Env
¥ Not Yet Assigned

Sub-Area Planning

Sub-Area Eastside Neighborhood
Leonard Bauer | 360.753.8206 - i . - - 019 | NBHD
Ibaver@ci.olympia.wa.us

Transportatilon Master Plan 1
Sophie Stimson | 360.753.8497 2019-20 | Econ
sstimson@di.olympia.wa.us . . ‘ .) ] - . -

Wastewater Management Plan

|
Susan Clark | 360. 753.8321 019 | Ew |
sclark@ci.olympia.wa.us ‘. ’} ] . ') l[.) l
West Bay Park & Restoration Plan | |
olympiawa.gov/westbaypark
Laura Keehan | 360.570.5855 '--- - 0819 | Ew
Ikeehan@di.olympia.wa.us | |

2019 EDDS Update
olympiawa.qow/EDDS-updates
Steve Sperr | 360.753.8739
ssperr@d.olympia.wa,us
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olympiawa.gov/subscribe Opportunities Fcon Fconomy
WorkIn Env  Environment Ongoing Work
Progress NBHD Neighborhoods
OPC  Olympia Planning Commission Action Plan | Performance Measurement

* g,e;m% ipdetcd LUEC Land Use & Environment Committee Community Report Due Out March 2019

olympiawa.gov/actionplan

olympiawa.gov/plansinprogress



